
Pennant 5 11 December 2016

Skiffs Start Finish elapsed  Yardstick 0  Handicap 0
Phantom 367  S Miller 11:25:00  12:11:32 00:46:32 94.4 00:49:18 1 94.41 00:49:17 1
Almost 1965  M Verrier 11:25:00  12:33:23 01:08:23 108 01:03:19 7 134.83 00:50:43 2
Bondi Tram 355  S Mitchell 11:25:00  12:14:40 00:49:40 94.4 00:52:37 2 95.56 00:51:58 3
The Avengers 1917  J Followes 11:25:00  12:27:35 01:02:35 108 00:57:57 5 119.83 00:52:14 4
Norwegian Blue 1934  S Wilkie 11:25:00 12:25:23 01:00:23 108 00:55:55 3 113.16 00:53:22 5
Bumps 1931  J Eggins 11:25:00  12:27:30 01:02:30 108 00:57:52 4 116.87 00:53:29 6
Pumpkin Eater 1948  D Eggins 11:25:00  12:28:14 01:03:14 108 00:58:33 6 116.76 00:54:09 7

Sabres & Cats
Grasshopper 1444  L Upton 14:01:00  15:08:24 01:07:24 126.5 00:53:17 1 140.57 00:47:57 1
Wettas 1325  M Emery 14:01:00  15:14:04 01:13:04 126.5 00:57:46 4 147.87 00:49:25 2
About Time 1446  C Keil 14:01:00  15:09:59 01:08:59 126.5 00:54:32 2 135.75 00:50:49 3
Wild Cat 1018  L Spink 14:01:00 15:11:06 01:10:06 124 00:56:32 3 132.71 00:52:49 4
Rocket Man 1717  M Nichols 14:01:00 15:20:09 01:19:09 126.5 01:02:34 6 149.20 00:53:03 5
Keil Joy 178 Barny Keil 14:01:00 15:09:43 01:08:43 118 00:58:14 5 124.00 00:55:25 6


